& concrip

Fecha 18/09/2016
Distancia 21097 Metros

PLocal
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PGen Dorsal Tiempo
1 271 1:15:29

2 287 1:17:35
3 289 1:18:43
5 319 1:20:10
8 231 1:23:45
10 329 1:25:45
12 293 1:28:57
13 333 1:29:37
14 253 1:29:41
15 226 1:29:42
16 303 1:29:45
17 334 1:30:07
22 250 1:33:17
23 266 1:33:41
24 264 1:34:02
25 313 1:34:23
27 265 1:34:27
29 304 1:35:03
30 291 1:35:30
31 262 1:35:43
32 323 1:36:12
33 256 1:36:13
34 310 1:36:32
37 322 1:37:15
40 318 1:39:07
42 257 1:39:35
43 251 1:39:53
46 311 1:40:20
47 332 1:41:39
49 309 1:41:42
50 214 1:41:54
51 285 1:42:29
52 331 1:42:30
55 210 1:44:10
56 237 1:44:23
61 274 1:45:25
63 320 1:45:32
62 296 1:45:32
65 292 1:45:35
66 241 1:45:36
68 315 1:45:43

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Clasificacion 10CAL

MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE TERUEL

Apellidos
NAJES MAR'TIN

BARROSO PRIETO
MARTINEZ ELENA
SALVADOR

QUERO DEFES

DOLZ GARGALLO
SANCHEZ AHMED
SILVESTRE SORIANO
RUEDA CALPE
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
GARCIA MONCLUS
PERNIA RODRIGUEZ
CEBOLLADA CALVO
GARCIA MARTINEZ
CORELLA ESCRICHE
PEREZ ESCUTIA

SANCHEZ MONTESINOS

Nombre
LUIS MANUEL

SUMNIFREDO
JUAN PABLO
EDUARDO
JUAN JOSE
DAVID

JESUS MANUEL
ELENA
ALBERTO
PEDRO
MIGUEL ANGEL
MANUEL
SERGIO

J. ROBERTO
ENRIQUE

JOSE MANUEL
FELIX

FELIZ DE VARGAS VINADO JAVIER

CORTES HIDALGO
ROMERO VISIEDO
PEREZ

JUAN JOSE
JAVIER
JOAQUIN

HERRANZ SANCHEZ DE LA ENRIQUE

BENAGES CATALAN
MONFORTE RUBIO
MUNOZ LAFUENTE
HERAS LOMAS
ESTEBAN GOMEZ
FORTES LOPEZ
GARCIA SAZ
ESCOBAR AZANEDO
GASPAR NOVELLA
FANDOS SANCHEZ
ALMUNIA CONEJERO
MORALES ALCARAZ
ALLOZA ARINO
ADIVINACION MARCO
ROMERO

ZURIAGA GASCON
CEBOLLADA CALVO
LANZUELA

TORRES RAMO

ANDRES
JAVIER
ENRIQUE
JUAN JOSE
RAUL
HECTOR
JESUS

LUIS

MIGUEL ANGEL
TONI

RUBEN
GONZALO
SERGIO
DANIEL
IGNACIO
BALTASAR
JAVIER
MIGUEL
MARIA NIEVES

www.conchip.es

Club

GAMTE

STADIUM CASA BLANCA
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO ALPINO JAVALAMBRE
ATLETISMO MUDEJAR TERUEL
ALTROTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GAMTE

GAMTE

TERUEL PARQUE

ENTRE RUNNING MORON
INDEPENDIENTE

GAMTE

GAMTE

GAMTE

GAMTE

ASOCIACION ATLETICA TUROLEN

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INTEGRAL HEALTH

TERUEL PARQUE

ATLETISMO MUDEJAR TERUEL
INDEPENDIENTE

INTEGRAL HEALTH

LA SALLE CAJA RURAL DE TERUEL

GAMTE

ATLETISMO MUDEJAR TERUEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO MUDEJAR TERUEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO MUDEJAR TERUEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
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MediaMaraton

Ciudad de Teruel

v7k

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

3,35
3,41
3,44
3,48
3,58
4,04
4,13
4,15
4,15
4,15
4,15
4,16
4,25
4,26
4,27
4,28
4,29
4,30
4,32
4,32
4,34
4,34
4,34
4,37
4,42
4,43
4,44
4,45
4,49
4,49
4,50
4,51
4,51
4,56
4,57
4,60
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,01
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13
15

17
18

19

20
21
23
24
26

11
12
27
28
12
30
33
34
14
36
15

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR M
VETM A
SENIOR F
VETM A
VETM A
VETM B
VETM A
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM A
SENIOR M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
VET M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM A
VETM B
VETM A
VETM A
VETM A
B
A
B
F
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VET M
VET M
VET M
SENIOR
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PLocal
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

PGen
70

71
72
75
76
77
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
89
94
95
99
101
102
106
107

Dorsal Tiempo

278
261
312
286
317
306
269
230
234
216
305
236
326
255
211
302
324
263
221
325
267

1:47:08
1:47:10
1:47:23
1:48:25
1:48:51
1:49:30
1:51:00
1:51:30
1:51:58
1:51:59
1:52:09
1:52:47
1:53:08
1:53:35
1:57:51
1:58:23
1:59:54
2:01:50
2:02:02
2:03:51
2:08:15

Apellidos
VICENTE ALEGRE

IBANEZ RUIZ

HERRERO GOMEZ

GALVE MARTIN

HERNANDEZ FUERTES
NAVARRO ESTEVE
MARTIN HERRERO

FERNANDEZ MEZQUITA  CARLOS
GONZALVO CATALAN MANUEL
LAPESA LAZARO SARA
DELGADO JIMENEZ MOISES
PUYOL VICENTE EDUARDO
LAHUERTA REBENAQUE JAVIER
GUILLEN CIVERA FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ MANGADO PEDRO JOSE
APARICIO GARCIA JAVIER

APARICIO TERRADO

Nombre

GERARDO

PACO
RAMON

SALVADOR M

CARLOS

MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL ANGEL

MENDEZ MUNOZ ISABEL
BRONCHAL SANCHEZ CARLOS
MORENO JAVIER
HERMOSILLA LOPEZ TERESA

www.conchip.es

ANTONIO JOSE

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

GRUPO ALPINO JAVALAMBRE
INDEPENDIENTE
TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GAMTE

GAMTE

GAMTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TERUEL PARQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INTEGRAL HEALTH

INDEPENDIENTE

Min/KmPos/Cate CATEGORIA

5,05
5,05
5,05
5,08
5,10
511
5,16
5,17
5,18
5,18
5,19
5,21
5,22
5,23
5,35
5,37
5,41
5,46
5,47
5,52
6,05

16
17
38
19
20
16
40
41
42

1
43
23
17
18
46
26
29

3
21
31

2

VETM B
VETM B
VETM A
VETM B
VETM B
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM A
VETM A
VETF A
VETM A
VETM B
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETM A
VETM B
VETM B
VETF A
SENIOR M
VETM B
VETF B
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